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NEW JERSEY 

 
CEDAR CREEK SPORTING CLAYS 
MILLVILLE, NJ 
6/4/2017 
NEW JERSEY STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: NEW JERSEY 
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
111 Attended 
M1 RUSSELL TAGLIARENI 94 
M2 RAYMOND J CAREY 91 
M3 JOSEPH A CAREY 87 
AA1 JONATHAN A ORSEN 86 
AA2 MICHAEL M MELINI 84 
AA3 MARC SPINELLI 81 
A1 TUCKER C PREISS 84 
A2 CHRIS KURTZ 83 
A3 FRANK ANDREJAK 82 
B1 GARY L SEAGRAVES 82 
B2 DONALD FUENTES 81 
B3 TERRY A BRIDGE 75 
C1 GERALD W TREECE 75 
C2 JAMES HANN 75 
C3 T L SAWYER - JR 72 
D1 PETER CVECICH 82 
D2 GENE H PHILLIPS - JR 74 
D3 FRANK RIBEIRO 71 
E1 CARL BULL 67 
E2 JOHN LEFKUS 66 
E3 PAUL SANGIULIANO 65 
SJCH ROBERT C HOECKER 71 
SJRU LUKE O BROWNE 47 
VTCH RUSSELL TAGLIARENI 94 
VTRU PETER CVECICH 82 
VT3 ALLEN PANA-GIOTOPOULOS 82 
SVCH STEVEN L TOOMEY 85 
SVRU NORMAN R REUTER - JR 84 
SV3 FRANK ANDREJAK 82 
LYCH GRACE CALLAHAN 85 
LYRU CLAIRE HOULIHAN 66 
LY3 JOANNE E HELLINGS 63 
SSCH DAN CLUFF 82 
SSRU BOB LEPOR 81 
SS3 T J CAULEY 70 
 
FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 1: NEW JERSEY 
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
40 Attended 
M1 ALLEN PANA-GIOTOPOULOS 48 
M2 ROY JABLONSKI 45 
M3 RICHARD P KICENIUK 44 
AA1 CHRISTOPHER HOOK 46 
AA2 LOUIS R SEGER 44 
AA3 RONALD PREISS 37 
A1 CHRIS KURTZ 41 
A2 TUCKER C PREISS 41 
A3 BYRON J LOYER 39 
B1 GARY L SEAGRAVES 37 
B2 DONALD FUENTES 34 
C1 GERALD W TREECE 36 
D1 FRANK RIBEIRO 35 
D2 JARRED B PREISS 30 
VTCH ALLEN PANA-GIOTOPOULOS 48 
VTRU CHRISTOPHER HOOK 46 
VT3 LOUIS R SEGER 44 
SVCH ROY JABLONSKI 45 
SVRU BYRON J LOYER 39 
SV3 LOU GERACE 38 
 
FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 2: NEW JERSEY 
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 

33 Attended 
M1 RUSSELL TAGLIARENI 90 
M2 ALLEN PANA-GIOTOPOULOS 85 
M3 GRACE CALLAHAN 82 
AA1 T J DURHAM 58 
A1 PHILIP A DE PIETRO 66 
B1 DONALD FUENTES 75 
B2 GARY L SEAGRAVES 72 
B3 JOHN DERMOND 65 
C1 DAVID DONATELLI 67 
C2 RICHARD A RUSSO 59 
C3 BILL DAMORA 56 
D1 GENE H PHILLIPS - JR 58 
D2 FRANK RIBEIRO 58 
E1 TOM GIBLON 53 
E2 PAM RUSSO 44 
VTCH RUSSELL TAGLIARENI 90 
VTRU ALLEN PANA-GIOTOPOULOS 85 
VT3 DONALD FUENTES 75 
SVCH NORMAN R REUTER - JR 82 
SVRU DAN CLUFF 76 
SV3 ROY JABLONSKI 74 
LYCH GRACE CALLAHAN 82 
LYRU PAM RUSSO 44 
 
CEDAR CREEK SPORTING CLAYS 
MILLVILLE, NJ 
6/11/2017 
CUMBERLAND DUCKS UNLIMITED SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: 
CUMBERLAND DUCKS UNLIMITED SHOOT 
45 Attended 
M1 MARK E HELMICK 96 
M2 TIMOTHY S SWIFT 96 
M3 GREG OLIVER 95 
AA1 LESTER A PRIDE 97 
AA2 RICHARD J OTT 94 
AA3 RICHARD GRAVER 94 
A1 EDWARD WONG 91 
A2 LOU GERACE 90 
A3 CRAIG IVES 86 
B1 LONNIE FREAS 92 
B2 ROB N LAMMEY JR. 91 
B3 TODD HECKATHORN 85 
C1 RICHARD ELLIOTT 89 
C2 PAUL M LARSEN 83 
C3 T L SAWYER - JR 80 
D1 GENE H PHILLIPS - JR 90 
D2 AMANDA L LAMMEY 85 
D3 ROBERT LAYER 85 
E1 BILL TAGYE 81 
E2 TOM GIBLON 76 
E3 EMMA MANLEY 74 
JRRU MICHAEL U NOTARFRANCES 80 
VTCH LESTER A PRIDE 97 
VTRU CLIFFORD ABEL 92 
VT3 EDWARD WONG 91 
SVCH GREG OLIVER 95 
SVRU JACK CONCANNON 94 
SV3 LONNIE FREAS 92 
LYCH AMANDA L LAMMEY 85 
LYRU DIANE V DENIG 81 
LY3 EMMA MANLEY 74 
SSCH RICHARD GRAVER 94 
SSRU DAN CLUFF 87 
SS3 ROBERT LAYER 85 
 


